
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score

2 3 4 10 13 (14) (15) (16) 32

1 5 6 7 8 (9) (11) (12) 27

2 6 7 12 13 (14) (15) (16) 40

1 3 4 5 8 (9) (10) (11) 21

1 2 3 7 10 (11) (12) (14) 23

4 5 6 8 9 (13) (15) #N/A 32

2 6 10 11 13 (14) (15) (16) 42

1 3 4 5 7 (8) (9) (12) 20

1 2 5 7 8 (9) (12) (13) 23

3 4 6 10 11 (14) (15) #N/A 34

1 2 3 4 6 (7) (9) (11) 16

5 8 10 12 13 (14) (15) #N/A 48

Place Time

1        Var 21:42:35

2        Var 21:47:42

3        Var 21:52:89

4        Var 21:53:26

5        Var 21:56:54

6        Var 22:21:30

7        Var 22:35:04

8        Var 22:35:61

9        Var 22:39:06

10      Var 22:51:48

11      Var 22:56:54

12      Var 23:12:61

13      Var 23:14:54

14      Var 23:51:86

15      Var 23:56:12

16      Var 24:01:44

17      Var 24:10:81

18      Var 24:46:60

19      Var 24:58:30

20      Var 25:04:21

21      Var 25:06:02

22      JV 25:18:85

23      JV 25:38:38

24      JV 25:41:37

25      

26      Var 25:51:04

J.P. McCaskey

Solanco

Varsity Girls

Team

Mullican, Erin

Stutz, Riley

McBride, Emily

Eberly, Jillian

Name

Murray, Julia

Schultz, Hayley

Dundore, Abby

Sergeyev, Stella

Cross Country Meet Score
J.P. McCaskey, Solanco, Manheim Township, and Elco

J.P. McCaskey

Manheim Township

at Lancaster County Park/JPM

Tuesday, September 27, 2011

Allport, Carly

Burkhart, Jamie

Middleton, Laura

Miller, Michelle

Post, Vontoria

Shaak, Maggie

Crum, Natalie

Stoll, Brittany

Cargill, Ruthie

Delaney, Kaileen

Harpold, Emily

JPM

S

E

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

Boben, Martha

Stutzman, Emma

Cairns, Rachel

Baker, Rachel

Corkery, Chloe

Cloonan, Caitlin

S

E

S

MT

MT

MT

E

MT

MT

MT

E

S

S

JPM

MT

J.P. McCaskey

Elco

Solanco

Manheim Township

Solanco

Elco

Manheim Township

Elco

MT

S

JPM

MT

MT

MT

JPM
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Varsity Girls

Cross Country Meet Score
J.P. McCaskey, Solanco, Manheim Township, and Elco

at Lancaster County Park/JPM

Tuesday, September 27, 2011

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

27      Var 25:52:15

28      Var 25:55:72

29      Var 26:07:46

30      JV 26:07:91

31      JV 26:42:75

32      JV 27:10:45

33      Var 28:22:12

34      Var 28:23:28

35      Var 30:20:42

36      Var 30:38:86

37      Var 31:04:04

38      Var 31:05:95

39      JV 31:41:01

40      

41      

42      

43      

44      

45      

46      

47      

48      

49      

50      

51      

52      

53      

54      

55      

56      

57      

58      

59      

60      

61      

62      

63      

64      

65      

66      

67      

68      

69      

70      

71      

Harnish, Kayla

Lawrence, Vriginia

Ashley, Kaitlyn

Bernhardt, Meghan

Ahn, Jessica

Keller, Margo

Pham, Ashleigh

Hill, Mindy

Acero, Pam

Whitehill, Julia

Hutcheson, Katie

Hernon-Reeves, Sara

Mahajevic, Taylor

MT

S

JPM

JPM

E

S

S

MT

MT

JPM

E

JPM

E
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Varsity Girls

Cross Country Meet Score
J.P. McCaskey, Solanco, Manheim Township, and Elco

at Lancaster County Park/JPM

Tuesday, September 27, 2011

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

72      

73      

74      

75      

76      

77      

78      

79      

80      

81      

82      

83      

84      

85      

86      

87      

88      

89      

90      

91      

92      

93      

94      

95      

96      

97      

98      

99      

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

114    

115    

116    
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Varsity Girls

Cross Country Meet Score
J.P. McCaskey, Solanco, Manheim Township, and Elco

at Lancaster County Park/JPM

Tuesday, September 27, 2011

Registered to Lancaster-Lebanon League

117    

118    

119    

120    

121    

122    

123    

124    

125    

126    

127    

128    

129    

130    

131    

132    

133    

134    

135    

136    

137    

138    

139    

140    

141    

142    

143    

144    

145    

146    

147    

148    

149    

150    

151    

152    

153    

154    

155    

156    

157    

158    

159    

160    
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